    ELECTRA MOD™ Major Brand Locks Electrified by sdc                                                               LEK
SDC’s Electra™ Mod locksets ensure that the door stays latched even when unlocked, maintaining fire door integrity. The Electra™ Mod
locksets comply with all national building and fire life safety code requirements for use on fire rated doors, including high-rise stairwell and
elevator lobby doors where the use of electric strikes and magnetic locks is prohibited.
Features
•	Outside lever normally locked, turning inside lever
provides uninhibited egress
•	Request-to-exit output optional with all locksets

C Best 93K7D D Sargent 10G04 150.00
U Dorma C880 150.00
HOW TO ORDER
Dorma
®
®
®
®
SECU
RITY D
O
O
R CO
N
TRO
LS
801 A
venid
a A
caso
  • Cam
arillo
, CA
 93012
Em
ail: Service@
sd
csecurity.co
m
 • w
w
w
.sd
csecurity.co
m
Price List Effective Feb
ruary 15, 2009
20
    ELECTRA PRO™ SDC' Z7200 Series Heavy Duty Cylindrical Locksets                                            LEK
   SPECIFY MODEL  	                  				                                     LIST
   SPECIFY FINISH
   OPTIONAL CYLINDER and I-CORES                                                                          Add to List
   OPTIONAL LATCH AND BACKSET ASSEMBLIES				            Add to List
   OPTIONAL STRIKE PLATES						              Add to List
   OPTIONS  & ACCESSORIES		                              	                       Add to List
Function: 7200 series locksets are locked on the outside and unlocked
from the exterior by an access control or mechanical key. The inside lever is always operable for uninhibited egress.
Request-to-Exit Output: Standard with all SDC brand Z7200 locksets.
		           SPDT, 3 Amps @ 30VDC
   SPECIFY LEVER TRIM
Electra Pro™ Locks
Z7250 SDC Failsafe, with REX Output Z7252 SDC Failsecure, with REX Output 396.00
SDC Lever Trim
G Galaxy E Eclipse N/C
Q 626 Dull Chrome (standard) N/C
C 605 Bright Brass 50.00 H 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze 50.00
D 606 Dull Brass 50.00 P 625 Bright Chrome 50.00
Z7200-Spacer Required for 1-3/8" doors, (2) spacers supplied 30.00
030736-00-70 Drill guide for locating 5/16" thru-bolt holes 25.00
Electra Pro™ Z7250G
Electra Mod™ S7250-RHO
Features
•	 Clutch for vandal resistance. Z7200 only
•	 Choice of failsecure or failsafe mode
•	 Dual 12/24 VDC
•	 REX output: Z7200 standard; S7200 optional
•	 'C' type keyway, BEST IC core optional
•	 Independent lever power return springs
Specifications
•	 Dual Voltage, 600/300 mA @ 12/24VDC
•	 Exceeds ANSI A156-2-4000 Grade 1
•	 0.5625" latchbolt
•	 2.75" Backset
•	 4.875 strike ANSI A115.2
Electrically Controlled
Single Point
Locks & Latches,
3 Hr A Label Fire Doors
3773-0324:104
CSFM
I-CORE
Electra Mod™ S7250-SPA
Electra Pro™ Z7250E
SDC Conventional Cylinders (Schlage 'C' Keyway Standard)
6PKA 6 PIN Keyed alike N/C 6PKD 6 PIN Keyed different (standard)
Specification not required
N/C
[IC] Interchangeable Core (Best 'A' Keyway Standard)
IC6P-KA 6 pin I-Core, small format, keyed alike 50.00 IC7P-KA 7 pin I-Core, small format, keyed alike 50.00
IC6P-KD 6 pin I-Core, small format, keyed different 50.00 IC7P-KD 7 pin I-Core, small format, keyed different 50.00
B1 2-3/4" Backset latchbolt (Standard)
Specification not required
N/C B2 2-3/8” Backset Latchbolt
Must Be Specified
N/C
ST1 ANSI 1-1/4” x 4-7/8” (Standard)
Specification not required
N/C ST2 T-Strike with dust box, 1-1/8” x 2-3/4”
Must Be Specified
N/C